Sufiya's Grill - Merrick Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2057 Merrick Rd. Merrick, NY 11566, United States
+15166442201 - http://lwww.sufiyasgrill.com

The restaurant from Merrick offers 136 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $15.3.
Sufiya's Grill Merrick, located in Merrick, NY, is a highly regarded Mediterranean restaurant with an impressive
average rating of 4.5 stars. Open from 11:30 AM to 9:00 PM, this dining gem invites you to experience its rich

flavors and inviting atmosphere. For those looking to reserve a table or inquire about wait times, feel free to call

(516) 644 2201. Prefer to enjoy a meal at home? Sufiya's Grill Merrick offers convenient delivery options through

DoorDash and Uber Eats. With a menu that features delicious vegan options and a selection of refreshing beers,

there’s something for everyone. If you're seeking similar dining experiences, consider visiting Bagel Chalet

Merrick and SoBol. Have you experienced the delights of Sufiya's Grill Merrick? We’d love to hear your thoughts

—leave a review!.
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Sufiya's Grill - Merrick Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Soups

LENTIL SOUP

10 Most Popular

TABBOULEH

Oriental Dishes
FALAFEL

Falafel

FALAFEL SANDWICH

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Lamb

LAMB SHANK

Sauces

TZATZIKI

$12.0

Appetizer

6. HUMMUS

Fish

SEA BASS

Main Course

30. ADANA KEBAB

Juices

PINEAPPLE JUICE

Wine

CHARDONNAY

Kid's Menu

2. KID'S KOOBIDEH KEBAB

$11.0

$22.0

$4.0

$12.0

Arabische Spezialitaten

FALAFELS

Bread

PITA

Hot Beverages

HERBAL DECAF TEA

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE

Japanese Salads

16. HOUSE SALAD

$3.0

$2.5

$12.0
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Salads And Wraps

SHIRAZI SALAD

Steamed Seafood
37. SALMON FILLET $27.0

Sandwiches On Pita

Bread

HUMMUS SANDWICH $12.0
Soft Drinks And Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $4.0
Kids Lunch

4. KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS

Tandoori Cuisine

31. LAMB CHOPS $36.0
Popular
5. FALAFEL $11.0

Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Fish / Seafood Dishes

GRILLED PRAWNS

Wood Charcoal Grilled

Meats

25. KOOBIDEH KEBAB $23.0
Side Orders

SIDE WHITE RICE $5.0
SIDE HOMEMADE FRIES $7.0
Chicken

CHICKEN KEBAB
GRILLED CHICKEN

Starters

SIDE VEGGIES $7.0
SHISH KEBAB

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE $4.0
ORANGE JUICE $4.0

Mexican Dishes
TACOS
FISH TACOS

Greek Specialties

SPANAKOPITA
MOUSSAKA

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA
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Cold Beverages

POLAND SPRING BOTTLED WATER

FIJI WATER BOTTLED WATER

Popular Items

3. BABA GANOUSH
35. BROOK TROUT

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA
KEBAB

Vegetarian Dishes

24. FALAFEL PLATTER

23. GRILLED MARKET-FRESH
VEGETABLES

22. VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA

STEWS

41. GHORMEH SABZI
42. BADEMJAN
43. LAMB SHANK

Beverages
TURKISH COFFEE
PERSIAN TEA

TEA

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING
BOTTLED WATER

Kid&#39;S Menu

1. KID'S BONELESS CHICKEN
KEBAB

UNSWEETENED ICED

$2.0
$5.0

$12.0
$25.0

$11.0

$22.0
$22.0

$23.0

$23.0
$23.0
$30.0

$4.0
$2.5

$3.0

$5.0

$12.0

3. KID'S SALMON SHISH KEBAB $15.0
5. KID'S GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP  $15.0
6. KID'S LAMB CHOPS $17.0

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

GREEK

MEDITERRANEAN

VEGETARIAN

Sandwiches

GYRO SANDWICH $12.0
ADANA KEBAB SANDWICH $12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0
VEGETABLE KEBAB SANDWICH $12.0

BABA GANOUSH SANDWICH $12.0
Seafood

36. SALMON SHISH KEBAB $25.0
39. WHOLE FISH $36.0
34. WHITE FISH $22.0
38. JUMBO SHRIMP $25.0
40. SEAFOOD COMBINATION $72.0
PLATTER

Side Dishes

SIDE CUCUMBER CARROT SLICES $3.0
SIDE CHERRY RICE $7.0
SIDE FRENCH FRIES $6.0
GRILLED VEGETABLES

RICE
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Dessert

HOMEMADE PERSIAN ICE CREAM

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE
RED VELVET CAKE

Grilled Meats

28. BONELESS CHICKEN KEBAB

26. BARG KEBAB
27. JUJEH KEBAB
32. SULTANI COMBINATION

33. MEAT COMBINATION PLATTER

29. LAMB SHISH KEBAB

19. GREEK SALAD

| 21. MEDITERRANEAN

SALAD

20. SHIRAZI SALAD
18. ARUGULA SALAD

17. TABOULI SALAD

GREEK SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

Ingredients Used
= ~ SPINACH

SHRIMP

GRILLED SHRIMP

BUTTER
BEEF

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.0
$10.0

$21.0
$26.0
$23.0
$26.0
$60.0
$24.0

$14.0
$14.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

BASMATI RICE

SALMON
PRAWNS
SEAFOOD
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

LAMB

FISH

ICE CREAM
SALAD
DESSERTS
TURKEY
SOUP
TUNA STEAK
BREAD
Entrées
4. SAMBUSEH $11.0
14. APPETIZER COMBINATION $29.0
PLATE
9. SPINACH PIE $12.0
10. SIGARA BOREK $12.0
7. DOLMEH $11.0
1. KASHKE BADEMJAN $12.0
13. OLIVES PICKLES $11.0
12. MOST O KHIAR $11.0
2. BORANI BADEMJAN $12.0
11. TURSHI $11.0
8. PANIR $12.0
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Sufiya's Grill - Merrick

2057 Merrick Rd. Merrick, NY Opening Hours:

11566, United States Monday 11:30-21:00
Tuesday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
Sunday 11:30-21:00

Made with Menu
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