





https://menuweb.menu 2057 Merrick Rd. Merrick, NY 11566, United States +15166442201 - http://www.sufiyasgrill.com









The restaurant from Merrick offers **136** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$15.3. Sufiya's Grill Merrick, located in Merrick, NY, is a highly regarded Mediterranean restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open from **11**:30 AM to 9:00 PM, this dining gem invites you to experience its rich flavors and inviting atmosphere. For those looking to reserve a table or inquire about wait times, feel free to call (516) 644 2201. Prefer to enjoy a meal at home? Sufiya's Grill Merrick offers convenient delivery options through DoorDash and Uber Eats. With a menu that features delicious vegan options and a selection of refreshing beers, there's something for everyone. If you're seeking similar dining experiences, consider visiting Bagel Chalet Merrick and SoBol. Have you experienced the delights of Sufiya's Grill Merrick? We'd love to hear your thoughts —leave a review!.

Non Alcoholic Drinks Appetizer

WATER 6. HUMMUS \$11.0

Alcoholic Drinks Fish

SANGRIA SEA BASS

Soups Main Course

LENTIL SOUP 30. ADANA KEBAB \$22.0

10 Most Popular Juices

TABBOULEH PINEAPPLE JUICE \$4.0

Oriental Dishes Wine

FALAFEL CHARDONNAY

Falafel Kid's Menu

FALAFEL SANDWICH \$12.0 2. KID'S KOOBIDEH KEBAB \$12.0

Gnocchi Arabische Spezialitäten

GNOCCHI FALAFELS

Drinks Bread

GLASS OF WINE PITA

Schnitzel Hot Beverages

SCHNITZEL HERBAL DECAF TEA \$3.0

Lamb Coffee

LAMB SHANK DECAF COFFEE \$2.5

Sauces Japanese Salads

TZATZIKI 16. HOUSE SALAD \$12.0



Salads And Wraps

SHIRAZI SALAD

Steamed Seafood

37. SALMON FILLET \$27.0

Sandwiches On Pita Bread

HUMMUS SANDWICH \$12.0

Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE \$4.0

Kids Lunch

4. KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS

Tandoori Cuisine

31. LAMB CHOPS \$36.0

Popular

5. FALAFEL \$11.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Fish / Seafood Dishes

GRILLED PRAWNS

Wood Charcoal Grilled Meats

25. KOOBIDEH KEBAB \$23.0

Side Orders

SIDE WHITE RICE \$5.0 SIDE HOMEMADE FRIES \$7.0

Chicken

CHICKEN KEBAB
GRILLED CHICKEN

Starters

SIDE VEGGIES \$7.0

Soft Drinks

SHISH KEBAB

APPLE JUICE \$4.0
ORANGE JUICE \$4.0

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

FISH TACOS

Greek Specialties

SPANAKOPITA

Hot Drinks

MOUSSAKA

COFFEE

TEA

1. KID'S BONELESS CHICKEN

KEBAB

·	

Cold B	everages		3. KID'S SALMON SHISH KEBAB	\$15.0	
POLAND S	SPRING BOTTLED WATER	R \$2.0	5. KID'S GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$15.0	
FIJI WATE	R BOTTLED WATER	\$5.0	6. KID'S LAMB CHOPS	\$17.0	
Popula	ar Items		Restaurant Category		
3. BABA G	ANOUSH	\$12.0	DESSERT		
35. BROOK	K TROUT	\$25.0	GREEK		
			MEDITERRANEAN		
Mixed	Specialties		VEGETARIAN		
BAKLAVA		\$11.0			
KEBAB			Sandwiches		
			GYRO SANDWICH	\$12.0	
Vegeta	arian Dishes		ADANA KEBAB SANDWICH	\$12.0	
24. FALAF	EL PLATTER	\$22.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0	
23. GRILLED MARKET-FRESH		\$22.0	VEGETABLE KEBAB SANDWICH	\$12.0	
VEGETAB		, ,	BABA GANOUSH SANDWICH	\$12.0	
22. VEGET	ARIAN MOUSSAKA	\$23.0	0		
STEWS	S		Seafood		
	MEH SABZI	\$23.0	36. SALMON SHISH KEBAB	\$25.0	
42. BADEN		\$23.0	39. WHOLE FISH	\$36.0	
43. LAMB		\$30.0	34. WHITE FISH	\$22.0	
43. LAIVID	SHANK	\$30.0	38. JUMBO SHRIMP	\$25.0	
Bevera	nges		40. SEAFOOD COMBINATION PLATTER	\$72.0	
	TURKISH COFFEE	\$4.0			
	PERSIAN TEA	\$2.5	Side Dishes		
	UNSWEETENED ICED	\$3.0	SIDE CUCUMBER CARROT SLICES	\$3.0	
CAN DELL	TEA		SIDE CHERRY RICE	\$7.0	
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING BOTTLED WATER		\$5.0	SIDE FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	
_			GRILLED VEGETABLES		
Kid&#	39;S Menu		RICE		
1 KIDIS BA	ONEL ESS CHICKEN				

\$12.0

GRILLED SHRIMP

BUTTER

BEEF



\$11.0

\$12.0

Dessert		BASMATI RICE	
HOMEMADE PERSIAN ICE CREAM	\$11.0	SALMON	
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$11.0	PRAWNS	
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE	\$11.0	SEAFOOD	
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	\$10.0	T	
RED VELVET CAKE	\$10.0	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
Grilled Meats		LAMB	
28. BONELESS CHICKEN KEBAB	\$21.0	FISH	
26. BARG KEBAB	\$26.0	ICE CREAM	
27. JUJEH KEBAB	\$23.0	SALAD	
32. SULTANI COMBINATION	\$26.0	DESSERTS	
33. MEAT COMBINATION PLATTER	\$60.0	TURKEY	
29. LAMB SHISH KEBAB	\$24.0	SOUP	
		TUNA STEAK	
Salads		BREAD	
19. GREEK SALAD	\$14.0		
21. MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$14.0	Entrées	
20. SHIRAZI SALAD	\$14.0	4. SAMBUSEH	\$11.0
18. ARUGULA SALAD	\$14.0 \$14.0	14. APPETIZER COMBINATION PLATE	\$29.0
17. TABOULI SALAD	\$14.0	9. SPINACH PIE	\$12.0
GREEK SALAD		10. SIGARA BOREK	\$12.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD		7. DOLMEH	\$11.0
		1. KASHKE BADEMJAN	\$12.0
Ingredients Used		13. OLIVES PICKLES	\$11.0
SPINACH		12. MOST O KHIAR	\$11.0
SHRIMP		2. BORANI BADEMJAN	\$12.0

11. TURSHI

8. PANIR



Sufiya's Grill - Merrick

2057 Merrick Rd. Merrick, NY 11566, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-21:00 Tuesday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00 Sunday 11:30-21:00

Made with Menu

